

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
14453-14455/2014

ZONAL MANAGER, SBI & ARNR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MODI RAJESHKUMAR SHANTILAL
(with interim relief and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 29/08/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok Anand, Adv.
Mr. O.P. Bhadani, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the petitioner to supply the complete set of the pleadings to the learned counsel for the sole respondent within one week. Counter affidavit be filed within four weeks on receipt of the complete set of the pleadings.

List again on 10.11.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar